
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
The BBC Symphony Orchestra,conducted by Arturo Toscanini
"Symphony No, t in € Major,
Op. 21 Beethoven
8.30 Five Symphonic Dances
Symphony Orchestra, conduc-
ted by Albert Coates
Dance of the Spirits of the
Earth ("The Perfect Fool’)

Holst
8.34 The Philadelphia Orch-
estra, conducted by LeopoldStokowski
Dance of. the Seven Veils
(*Salome’’) R. Strauss

8.44 The Boston Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by Serge
kKoussevitsky ‘

Danse Debussy, arr. Ravel
8.48 London Symphony Orch.
estra, conduc ted by Albert
Coates
Dance of the Tumblers ("The
Snow Maiden’)

Rimsky-Korsakov
8.51 The Halle Orchestra, con-
ducted by Dr, Malcolm Sargent
Dance of the Hours ("La
Gioconda’"’) Ponchielli

9. 1 Three Modern Suites
The Boston Symphony Oreches-
tra. conducted by Serge kous.
sevitsky
Lieutenant kije Prokofiefi

9.21 The Royd Neel String Or-chestra, conducted by Boyd
Neel
Suite for String Orchestra

Frank Bridge
9.41 The Philadelphia Orches-
tra, conducted by Eugene Or-
mandy
Daphnis and Chloe Suité,
No, .2 Ravel

9.57 Humour and Harmony
10.30 Close down

PS ¥LA
GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Wake Up and Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Lively Songs and Merry
Melodies
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.15 You Ask, We Play
12, 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Take Over, Uncle Sam
2. 0 Musical Mixture ,
3. 0 Commentary on Rugby
_ Match at Rugby Park
5. 0 The Dance Show
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "pride and Prejudice"
6.12 i-llo the Merry Oh
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7, 0 Sports Results
7.12 Popular Music
7.30 The ‘Story Behind the
Song
7.42 Saturday. Night Hit Parade
8. 0 "The Forger’: By Edgar
Wallace
8.24 Billy Cotton and His BandDixieland
8.39 Another Easy to Remem-ber: Songs Easily Remembered
with the BBC Revue Chorus and
The Augmented Dance Orches-
tra, Directed by Stanley Black
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Spotlight on Variety, fea-turing ‘Inspector Hornleigh"
10. 0 Close down

Jl . DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

°. 7.0,
8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
To-day’s Composer: Cyril

6.
9.

9.1 Light Music
9.
9.
1

30 Current Ceiling Prices
32 Music While You Work
0.20 Devotional Service

10.40
That
Nt; 0
11.15
11.30

12. 02.0
2.30
2.45.5 er. Otago v. Canterbury

For My Lady: ‘"‘The House
Margaret Built"
Melodious Memories
Songs of the Islands
Bright and Breezy
Lunch Music
Vaudeville Matinee
On the Keyboard
Rambling Thro’ the Clas-

Rugby(atCommentary on

Carisbrook)
5. 0
5.45
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.30

Children’s Hour
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
Local News Service
EVENING PROGRAMME:

Light Orchestras and Ballads
New Light Symphony Orchestra
"Four Ways’? Suite Coates

7.44 PHYLLIS McCOSKERY
(soprano)
Romance Romberg
Sing, Break Into SongMallinson
Cradle Song Kreisler
From the Studio

7.53 The Queen’s Hall Light Or-
chestra
BRC Programme

8.23 GEOFFREY DE LATOUR
(bass)
Children of. Men Russell
To My Mother MacGimsey
They All Love Jack Adams
From the Stuate

8.32 Light Symphony Orches-tra
Mannin Veen Wood
8.40 BLANCHE ERRINGTON(contralto)
The Water Mill
Silent Noon

Vaughan Williams
Breathes the Linden

Strange
Sweet
Bloom
From the Studio

8.49 Decca Salon Orchestra

9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary

9.25 Dance Music

10. 0 Sports Summary

10.10 Dance Music

41. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain

1 .20 CLOSE DOWN

AO_ EE
Rugby Football

4YO will Present
's Programme

5. 0 Music for Everyman
6. 0 Musical Potpourri
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"

7.45 Variety
8.30 Radio Stage
9.1 MUSIC BY BACH:
The Busch Chamber Players
Brandenburg Concerto No. 1
in F Major

9.25 Elisabeth Schurnann (s0-
prano)) with Instrumental En-
semble
The Wedding .Cantata
9.43 Joseph Szigeti, and Carl
Flesch (violins) with Orches-
tra conducted by Walter Goehr
Concerto in PD Minor
10.0 The Well-Tempered Cla-
vier (final of series)
Edwin Fischer (piano)
Prelude and Fugue No, 45 in
B Flat Major; No. 46 in B
Flat Minor; No. 47 in B
Major; No. 48 in B Minor

10.30 Close down

Dyas
7. 0, 8.0°'a.m. LONDON NEWS

Breakfast Session
9. 0

9.20

9.30
9.32
10. 0
10.27
10.45
11. 0
11.24
11.40
12. 0

Morning Variety
Devotional Service
Current Ceiling Prices
Other Days
Showtime
Echoes of. Hawail
Hill Billy Roundup
"Jezebel’s Daughter"
Keyboard Capers
Songs for Sale
‘Luneh Music

2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.45 interprovincial RugbFootball Southland v, Sout
| Canterbury, Rugby Park
4.30
5.30
6.15
6.30
6.45

_

The Floor Show
Music for the Tea Hour
Today’s Sports Results
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
Late Sporting
Contrasts
Crosby Time
Those Were the Days
Dance Hour
Newsree!l and Commentary
Chamber Music: Huberman.25
(violin) and Friedman (piano)
Sonata in A Major, Op, 47
("Kreutzer") Beethoven

10, 0 Close down

Saturday. August 31
---

News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

| 123 om ee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session, in-
cluding Hollywood Headliners
9.45 The Friendly Road withGardner Miller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 Gardeninge session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club(Joan)3.9 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Gems from Musical Com-
edy
3.15 Music for Your Pleasure
4.15 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Programme
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam session|
nee5.30 hildren’s CompetitionCorner (Thea)5.45 Sports Results: Bill Mere-dith

EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. Parkin

.30 Great Days in Sport: Horse
Racing; The Derby of 1867
4 Cavalcade
A Man and His House
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyRambles in Rhythm
Bleak House .

Doctor Mac *
Scotland Calling
On the Sentimental Side
Hits from the Shows
Dance Little LadyDance Music
Close downNESOSS’
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6. 0
8.15

fs Sport
(George Edwards)

MORNING:
London News
Preview of Week-end

Bachelor Girls’ session‘
with Kathleen
9.30
10. 0 Gardening session by
Snowy
(10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
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Current Ceiling Prices

AFTERNOON:
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
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OUT THE AFTERNOON
Music from the Films
dst Sports Summary
Nelson Eddy Sings
Ye Olde Time Music Hall
Over the Tea Cups
Sports Summary
Zeke Manners and His

Keyboard KapersConcerted Vocal
Langworth
For the Children
Robinson Crusoe Junior
Recordings
EVENING:if You Please, Mr. Parkin
Sports Results (George
wards)Petone Ladies’. Choir
Cavalcade
A Man and His House
Celebrity Artists
The Singing CowboyRambles in RhythmPiano TimeDoctor Mac
Peter Dawson Presents
Green Rust
Between the Acts

. O Relay of Dance Music from
Roseland Cabaret .

Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
0 London News
0 Breakfast Club with Happi
Bachelor Girls’ Session

.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening Session

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Session
12.15 Concert in Miniature1.0 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Men in Harmony
7.30 Charles Patterson Presents
Studio Broadcast
Mirthquakes
Service with a Smile
Hawaiian Melodies
Happiness Ahead
Memory Lane
Local Limelight: Studioresentation
Variety Echoes
Children’s Session, fea-
ring Long, Long AgoKiddies’ Concert
Final Sports Results
EVENING:

6.0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Reflections with Johnny
7.415 Cavalcade
gy Martin’s Corner8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. & Doctor Mac
9.30 Recordings
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10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 A Famous Dance Band
12. 0 Close down

4Z7.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6.5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session(Maureen Hill)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Ask George10.30 Sentimental Memories
141. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 -Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 Of Interest to Men, con-
ducted by Bernie McConnell
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
2.30 Zeke Manners and His
Gang
3. 0 Sports Resume
4. 0 Everybody’s Favourites
4.30 Further Sports Results
5. 0 The Voice of Youth with
Peter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players (Peter)

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 The Scarab

"er, A6.45 nh Results (Bernie Mc-Connell)
7.15 Cavalcade
7.45 Farmers’ Forum
8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rartfibles in Rhythm8.45 Family Group
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Radio Variety
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6.0 MORNING:
London News

9. 0-9.30 Godd Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Variety \

5.15 Zeke Manners and His
Gang
5.30 Long, Long Ago: Four Keys6.45 Sports Results
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again7.30 Favourite Tunes
8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 So the "tory GoesD’Annunzio: Albert Einstein
8.45 Guest Announcer9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.30 Humour Time
9.45 Hawaiian Cameo10.30 Close cown

Always a Saturday feature
from the Commercial stations-
Sports flashes and complete
sporting results.

# Ps x
Another popular Saturday
feature from 2ZB and 3ZB,
"The Gardening session.""Snowy" at 10 a.m. from 2ZB
and "David" at 11.30 a.m. from
3ZB. * * ~
From 1ZB at 6.30 p.m.-a
dramatisation of the "Derby of
1867" is the topic of to-night’s
programme in that splendidseries i orest Days in_bport."
The cream of‘elias fnlté and
film talent is presented for your
entertainment at 8.0 p.m. from
all the ZB stations in "Celebrity
Artists."


